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1 SEPTEMBER-30 SEPTEMBER 2005

Business travel expenses

Ground

Airfare Transport

Destination Date(s) (round trip)

Accomm.

Meals and
Incidentals

Other
Expenses

Total

Description

August 30 &

September 4% 817.00 171.26

Toronto

29.78

15.89

1,033.93

-Meeting with Ontario
Deputy Minister of
Tourism Re:NAC
Orchestra

-Meeting Re: Proposed
Toronto International
Arts Festival

September 8" &

10 578.00 197.20

Toronto

44.86

820.06

NAC Foundation —
Meeting of Toronto
Board members

September 16" & (one way)

19" 289.00 118.69

Toronto

407.69

Canadian Broadcasting
Museum Board
Meeting

Toronto-New | September 19" &

York-Ottawa | 20%" 876.35 222.58

495.00

95.00

17.55

1,706.48

Memorial service for
NAC U.S. Foundation
Board Member Peter
Jennings

September 27" &

28 578.00 132.71

Toronto

29.10

739.81

Toronto Reception for
NAC’s New Artistic
Director-English
Theatre

Total 3,138.35 842.44

495.00

198.74

33.44

4,707.97




