Peter Herrndorf President and CEO National Arts Centre

1 SEPTEMBER-30 SEPTEMBER 2005

Business travel expenses

Destination	Date(s)	Airfare (round trip)	Ground Transport	Accomm.	Meals and Incidentals	Other Expenses	Total	Description
Toronto	August 30 & September 4 th	817.00	171.26		29.78	15.89	1,033.93	-Meeting with Ontario Deputy Minister of Tourism Re: NAC Orchestra -Meeting Re: Proposed Toronto International Arts Festival
Toronto	September 8 th & 10 th	578.00	197.20		44.86		820.06	NAC Foundation – Meeting of Toronto Board members
Toronto	September 16 th & 19 th	(one way) 289.00	118.69				407.69	Canadian Broadcasting Museum Board Meeting
Toronto-New York-Ottawa	September 19 th & 20 th	876.35	222.58	495.00	95.00	17.55	1,706.48	Memorial service for NAC U.S. Foundation Board Member Peter Jennings
Toronto	September 27 th & 28	578.00	132.71		29.10		739.81	Toronto Reception for NAC's New Artistic Director-English Theatre
Total		3,138.35	842.44	495.00	198.74	33.44	4,707.97	